

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....(CC. 8066/2000)

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2000 in RP 686/2000
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NARAIN RAM & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UMESH PRASAD BURNWAL Respondent (s)

(For exemption fom paying court fee) (Office Report on Default)

Date : 29/01/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Deficiency in court fee has not been made good.
Learned counsel prays for two weeks' further time to do
the needful. We grant his prayer.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master